
R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.28

1st
Quarter

0:40.59
(0:29.30)

2nd
Quarter

1:10.47
(0:29.88)

3rd
Quarter

1:39.50
(0:29.03)

4th
Quarter

2:09.77
(0:30.27)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 1
ROSIE POLLEN 

56.95 0:29.03

03.72 06.80 
13.33 0:59.19 0:58.92 0:59.28 0:11.28 [1] 

0:40.59 [1] 1:10.47 [1] 1:39.50 [1] 2:09.77 
1:58.48 

1:57.32 +3m 2:09.77
Lead Q3

(0:29.30) (0:29.89) (0:29.03) (0:30.26) 

Layne Dwyer 202m 805m 805m 806m 171m 403m 402m 403m 404m 1611m 

2 3
NAUTIE GALVINATOR 

54.54 0:29.00

03.78 06.97 
13.90 0:59.32 0:58.90 0:58.86 0:11.80 [4] 

0:41.22 [4] 1:11.11 [5] 1:40.11 [6] 2:09.97 
1:58.18 

1:57.51 +8m 2.8m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.42) (0:29.90) (0:29.00) (0:29.86) 

Luke Thirgood 205m 808m 805m 807m 173m 406m 402m 403m 404m 1615m 

3 7
ROLLING BONUS 

55.84 0:29.02

03.79 06.94 
13.43 0:59.09 0:58.91 0:59.21 0:11.71 [3] 

0:40.91 [2] 1:10.79 [2] 1:39.82 [3] 2:10.01 
1:58.30 

1:57.53 +6m 3.2m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.20) (0:29.89) (0:29.02) (0:30.19) 

Dan Russell 201m 805m 805m 806m 175m 403m 403m 403m 403m 1611m 

4 8
ROLLYARRRZ NZ 

55.44 0:28.50

03.80 06.99 
13.95 0:59.97 0:59.06 0:57.99 0:12.10 [5] 

0:41.51 [6] 1:12.07 [9] 1:40.56 [9] 2:10.05 
1:57.96 

1:57.57 +49m 3.8m 
Q1 Q3

(0:29.41) (0:30.56) (0:28.50) (0:29.49) 

Alanah Richardson 205m 823m 825m 829m 177m 412m 411m 413m 416m 1652m 

5 4
HES REGAL 

52.60 0:28.93

03.95 07.45 
14.73 0:58.80 0:58.83 0:58.65 0:12.63 [8] 

0:41.56 [7] 1:11.43 [7] 1:40.40 [8] 2:10.09 
1:57.45 

1:57.61 +5m 4.3m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.93) (0:29.87) (0:28.96) (0:29.69) 

Nathan Dawson 205m 806m 805m 805m 174m 403m 402m 402m 402m 1611m 

6 6
KARINYA GILL 

53.96 0:28.51

04.07 07.72 
15.04 0:58.70 0:58.30 0:58.40 0:13.01 [9] 

0:41.92 [9] 1:11.71 [8] 1:40.22 [7] 2:10.12 
1:57.10 

1:57.64 +40m 4.7m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.91) (0:29.79) (0:28.51) (0:29.89) 

Leonard Cain 207m 818m 822m 826m 175m 409m 409m 413m 413m 1644m 

7 9
LENNY LINCOLN NZ 

55.15 0:28.68

03.90 07.22 
14.23 0:59.04 0:58.47 0:58.78 0:12.38 [6] 

0:41.62 [8] 1:11.41 [6] 1:40.09 [5] 2:10.20 
1:57.82 

1:57.70 +33m 5.7m 
Q1 Q3

(0:29.25) (0:29.79) (0:28.68) (0:30.10) 

Ella Lyons 206m 819m 819m 817m 177m 410m 409m 410m 407m 1636m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-18

Race 1: STU VALENTINE FOR BLOODSTOCK INSURANCE PACE - 1780m

18 February 2026 - 5:33PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.28

1st
Quarter

0:40.59
(0:29.30)

2nd
Quarter

1:10.47
(0:29.88)

3rd
Quarter

1:39.50
(0:29.03)

4th
Quarter

2:09.77
(0:30.27)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 5
ROCK IT BABY 

55.58 0:28.54

03.95 07.30 
14.45 0:58.45 0:58.80 0:59.54 0:12.41 [7] 

0:40.95 [3] 1:10.85 [3] 1:39.75 [2] 2:10.40 
1:57.99 

1:57.89 +38m 8.5m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.54) (0:29.91) (0:28.89) (0:30.65) 

Jack Chapple 210m 825m 818m 817m 176m 416m 409m 409m 408m 1641m 

9 2
MISS SYRAH 

56.95 0:28.83

03.67 06.72 
13.64 0:59.60 0:58.64 0:59.76 0:11.50 [2] 

0:41.28 [5] 1:11.11 [4] 1:39.93 [4] 2:10.87 
1:59.36 

1:58.32 +29m 14.8m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.79) (0:29.81) (0:28.83) (0:30.93) 

Adam Richardson 205m 817m 819m 820m 172m 409m 408m 410m 409m 1637m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-18

Race 1: STU VALENTINE FOR BLOODSTOCK INSURANCE PACE - 1780m

18 February 2026 - 5:33PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:31.30

1st
Quarter

1:02.51
(0:31.21)

2nd
Quarter

1:34.40
(0:31.89)

3rd
Quarter

2:03.79
(0:29.39)

4th
Quarter

2:32.54
(0:28.75)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 7
WESTERN BILL 

52.60 0:28.12

04.05 07.60 
14.75 1:03.04 1:01.24 0:57.52 0:31.98 [5] 

1:03.18 [5] 1:35.02 [5] 2:04.42 [7] 2:32.54 
2:00.56 

2:00.33 +6m 2:32.54
Q4 Q4

(0:31.20) (0:31.84) (0:29.40) (0:28.12) 

Jack Chapple 203m 805m 805m 805m 436m 402m 402m 402m 403m 1610m 

2 8
LAST CALL 

52.34 0:28.68

03.94 07.35 
14.66 1:03.02 1:01.00 0:57.89 0:31.86 [4] 

1:03.09 [4] 1:34.88 [4] 2:04.09 [3] 2:32.78 
2:00.91 

2:00.52 +40m 3.3m 
Q3 Q4

(0:31.23) (0:31.79) (0:29.21) (0:28.68) 

Nathan Rothwell 207m 820m 820m 818m 442m 410m 410m 410m 407m 1638m 

3 3
RIGHTYO 

52.60 0:29.00

03.84 07.18 
14.43 1:03.01 1:01.03 0:58.23 0:31.56 [2] 

1:02.77 [2] 1:34.56 [2] 2:03.79 [1] 2:32.80 
2:01.24 

2:00.53 +35m 3.5m 
Q3 Q4

(0:31.21) (0:31.80) (0:29.23) (0:29.00) 

Leonard Cain 208m 821m 821m 815m 440m 411m 410m 411m 404m 1636m 

4 10
SMIRKS LIKA BOSS 

53.86 0:28.49

04.21 07.86 
15.38 1:03.00 1:00.65 0:57.36 0:32.47 [8] 

1:03.70 [8] 1:35.48 [8] 2:04.35 [6] 2:32.84 
2:00.36 

2:00.57 +53m 4.0m 
Q3 Q4

(0:31.22) (0:31.78) (0:28.87) (0:28.49) 

Layne Dwyer 208m 820m 824m 828m 445m 410m 410m 414m 413m 1648m 

5 6
SNIP OF BEAUTY 

54.07 0:28.52

04.38 08.27 
16.35 1:02.98 1:00.63 0:57.37 0:32.81 [10] 

1:04.01 [10] 1:35.79 [10] 2:04.64 [8] 2:33.16 
2:00.35 

2:00.82 +50m 8.3m 
Q3 Q4

(0:31.20) (0:31.78) (0:28.85) (0:28.52) 

Jonah Hutchinson 212m 820m 824m 824m 445m 410m 410m 414m 410m 1645m 

6 9
EBONY BELLE 

53.32 0:28.95

04.13 07.69 
15.04 1:03.15 1:00.63 0:58.03 0:32.03 [6] 

1:03.50 [7] 1:35.18 [6] 2:04.13 [4] 2:33.21 
2:01.18 

2:00.86 +26m 9.0m 
Q3 Q3

(0:31.47) (0:31.68) (0:28.95) (0:29.08) 

Alanah Richardson 205m 805m 815m 821m 440m 402m 403m 413m 409m 1626m 

7 5
TACKAS LAST DANCE 

54.40 0:28.98

04.26 08.01 
15.99 1:03.02 1:01.23 0:58.39 0:32.30 [7] 

1:03.50 [6] 1:35.31 [7] 2:04.72 [10] 2:33.70 
2:01.41 

2:01.25 +25m 15.6m 
Lead Q4

(0:31.20) (0:31.82) (0:29.41) (0:28.98) 

Ella Lyons 210m 810m 810m 814m 441m 404m 405m 405m 409m 1623m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-18

Race 2: GARRARDS REDCLIFFE YEARLING SALE SUNDAY MARCH 29 PACE -
2040m

18 February 2026 - 6:03PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:31.30

1st
Quarter

1:02.51
(0:31.21)

2nd
Quarter

1:34.40
(0:31.89)

3rd
Quarter

2:03.79
(0:29.39)

4th
Quarter

2:32.54
(0:28.75)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 4
DIPPED IN SILVER 

53.60 0:29.02

03.95 07.33 
14.99 1:02.82 1:00.90 0:58.12 0:32.79 [9] 

1:03.81 [9] 1:35.61 [9] 2:04.71 [9] 2:33.74 
2:00.94 

2:01.28 +33m 16.1m 
Q3 Q4

(0:31.02) (0:31.80) (0:29.10) (0:29.02) 

Paige Bevan 211m 813m 813m 816m 444m 408m 405m 407m 408m 1629m 

9 1
JUKEBOX JET 

51.08 0:29.60

04.05 07.56 
14.64 1:03.10 1:01.49 0:59.70 0:31.63 [3] 

1:02.84 [3] 1:34.73 [3] 2:04.33 [5] 2:34.43 
2:02.80 

2:01.82 +3m 25.4m 
Lead Q3

(0:31.21) (0:31.89) (0:29.60) (0:30.10) 

Shane Graham 203m 805m 805m 807m 431m 402m 402m 402m 405m 1612m 

10 2
ILLBEWATCHING 

52.24 0:29.62

03.85 07.17 
14.19 1:03.10 1:01.51 1:00.18 0:31.30 [1] 

1:02.51 [1] 1:34.40 [1] 2:04.02 [2] 2:34.57 
2:03.28 

2:01.94 +5m 27.3m 
Lead Q3

(0:31.21) (0:31.89) (0:29.62) (0:30.56) 

Nathan Dawson 203m 805m 806m 808m 432m 402m 402m 404m 404m 1613m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-18

Race 2: GARRARDS REDCLIFFE YEARLING SALE SUNDAY MARCH 29 PACE -
2040m

18 February 2026 - 6:03PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.51

1st
Quarter

0:41.85
(0:30.34)

2nd
Quarter

1:13.20
(0:31.35)

3rd
Quarter

1:42.92
(0:29.72)

4th
Quarter

2:13.47
(0:30.55)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 2
DOC HARVEY 

55.22 0:29.69

03.64 06.79 
13.57 1:02.02 1:01.05 0:59.94 0:11.51 [1] 

0:42.17 [2] 1:13.53 [3] 1:43.22 [3] 2:13.47 
2:01.96 

2:00.66 +2m 2:13.47
Lead Q3

(0:30.66) (0:31.36) (0:29.69) (0:30.25) 

Adam Richardson 203m 805m 805m 805m 172m 403m 402m 402m 403m 1610m 

2 4
GHOST TRAIN 

52.92 0:29.83

03.72 07.06 
14.15 1:01.61 1:01.25 0:59.86 0:12.03 [4] 

0:42.23 [3] 1:13.64 [4] 1:43.47 [4] 2:13.51 
2:01.47 

2:00.70 +33m 0.6m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.19) (0:31.42) (0:29.83) (0:30.03) 

Matt Crone 208m 818m 819m 821m 174m 409m 408m 410m 411m 1639m 

3 5
SPORTY AZZ 

52.27 0:29.49

03.93 07.39 
14.81 1:01.56 1:00.88 0:59.44 0:12.71 [8] 

0:42.90 [7] 1:14.30 [8] 1:43.79 [7] 2:13.75 
2:01.02 

2:00.92 +38m 3.8m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.19) (0:31.39) (0:29.49) (0:29.95) 

Alanah Richardson 207m 818m 821m 826m 175m 409m 409m 412m 414m 1643m 

4 3
MY ULTIMATE LOUIE 

55.22 0:29.72

03.66 06.79 
13.70 1:01.56 1:01.07 1:00.55 0:11.63 [2] 

0:41.85 [1] 1:13.20 [1] 1:42.92 [1] 2:13.76 
2:02.12 

2:00.93 +10m 3.9m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.22) (0:31.35) (0:29.72) (0:30.83) 

Nathan Dawson 207m 811m 807m 806m 174m 407m 404m 403m 403m 1617m 

5 1
MAJOR GENERALJUJON

53.42 0:29.66

03.71 06.95 
13.93 1:02.03 1:01.05 0:59.93 0:11.85 [3] 

0:42.49 [4] 1:13.88 [5] 1:43.53 [5] 2:13.81 
2:01.96 

2:00.97 +7m 4.6m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.64) (0:31.39) (0:29.66) (0:30.27) 

Jack Chapple 202m 805m 806m 811m 171m 403m 402m 403m 407m 1616m 

6 7
TODAYS HERO 

53.53 0:29.66

03.73 06.96 
13.96 1:02.01 1:01.03 0:59.78 0:12.17 [5] 

0:42.81 [6] 1:14.18 [7] 1:43.84 [8] 2:13.97 
2:01.79 

2:01.12 +8m 6.7m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.64) (0:31.37) (0:29.66) (0:30.12) 

Layne Dwyer 202m 805m 805m 806m 176m 403m 402m 402m 404m 1611m 

7 6
CONVAIR HUSTLER NZ 

50.80 0:29.80

03.88 07.39 
15.18 1:00.40 1:00.15 1:00.78 0:12.95 [9] 

0:43.00 [8] 1:13.35 [2] 1:43.14 [2] 2:14.12 
2:01.18 

2:01.25 +33m 8.8m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.05) (0:30.35) (0:29.80) (0:30.98) 

Hannah Anforth 209m 821m 821m 817m 175m 410m 412m 409m 407m 1638m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-18

Race 3: DRIVER OF THE NIGHT - ELLA LYONS PACE - 1780m

18 February 2026 - 6:33PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.51

1st
Quarter

0:41.85
(0:30.34)

2nd
Quarter

1:13.20
(0:31.35)

3rd
Quarter

1:42.92
(0:29.72)

4th
Quarter

2:13.47
(0:30.55)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 8
THREE CHORD RIFF 

52.70 0:29.82

03.79 07.09 
14.18 1:01.61 1:01.22 1:00.18 0:12.35 [6] 

0:42.56 [5] 1:13.96 [6] 1:43.78 [6] 2:14.14 
2:01.79 

2:01.27 +34m 9.0m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.21) (0:31.40) (0:29.82) (0:30.36) 

Clint Sneddon 205m 817m 818m 820m 177m 409m 408m 410m 410m 1637m 

9 9
CARIBBEAN ROCKET 

52.92 0:29.53

03.99 07.39 
14.32 1:02.02 1:01.02 1:00.83 0:12.60 [7] 

0:43.14 [9] 1:14.62 [9] 1:44.15 [9] 2:15.45 
2:02.85 

2:02.45 +10m 26.5m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.53) (0:31.49) (0:29.53) (0:31.30) 

Paige Bevan 202m 805m 806m 808m 177m 403m 402m 403m 404m 1613m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-18

Race 3: DRIVER OF THE NIGHT - ELLA LYONS PACE - 1780m

18 February 2026 - 6:33PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:30.94

1st
Quarter

0:59.47
(0:28.53)

2nd
Quarter

1:30.18
(0:30.71)

3rd
Quarter

1:59.16
(0:28.98)

4th
Quarter

2:29.79
(0:30.63)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 5
IMPERMISSIBLE 

54.90 0:28.28

04.03 07.51 
15.02 0:58.99 0:59.86 0:59.56 0:31.23 [2] 

0:59.50 [2] 1:30.22 [2] 1:59.36 [2] 2:29.79 
1:58.56 

1:58.16 +39m 2:29.79
Q1 Q1

(0:28.28) (0:30.71) (0:29.15) (0:30.42) 

Nathan Dawson 211m 819m 819m 818m 442m 410m 409m 410m 407m 1637m 

2 8
SO MANY MOMENTS 

53.93 0:28.39

04.08 07.59 
14.98 0:58.98 0:59.74 0:59.39 0:31.55 [4] 

0:59.94 [4] 1:30.54 [3] 1:59.69 [3] 2:29.93 
1:58.37 

1:58.27 +41m 1.8m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.39) (0:30.59) (0:29.15) (0:30.24) 

Leonard Cain 206m 818m 819m 820m 442m 410m 409m 410m 411m 1639m 

3 4
TWEEDY NZ 

54.25 0:28.53

03.94 07.26 
14.55 0:59.25 0:59.70 0:59.91 0:30.94 [1] 

0:59.47 [1] 1:30.18 [1] 1:59.16 [1] 2:30.10 
1:59.16 

1:58.41 +16m 4.1m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.53) (0:30.72) (0:28.98) (0:30.93) 

Layne Dwyer 210m 809m 808m 808m 440m 404m 405m 403m 404m 1616m 

4 3
TIGER SHIRL NZ 

53.46 0:28.71

03.83 07.11 
14.74 0:59.38 1:00.73 0:59.17 0:31.59 [5] 

1:00.30 [5] 1:30.97 [6] 2:01.03 [8] 2:30.14 
1:58.55 

1:58.44 +6m 4.7m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.71) (0:30.67) (0:30.06) (0:29.11) 

Jordan Topping 203m 806m 805m 808m 433m 403m 402m 403m 405m 1614m 

5 6
AMERICAN BOULEVARD

53.14 0:28.50

04.12 07.71 
15.56 0:58.91 0:59.50 0:59.34 0:31.97 [7] 

1:00.47 [6] 1:30.88 [5] 1:59.96 [4] 2:30.22 
1:58.25 

1:58.50 +35m 5.7m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.50) (0:30.41) (0:29.09) (0:30.25) 

Adam Richardson 213m 819m 818m 811m 445m 409m 410m 409m 403m 1630m 

6 7
ESTHER JEAN 

53.42 0:28.35

04.36 08.01 
15.65 0:58.66 0:59.41 0:59.17 0:32.56 [8] 

1:00.91 [8] 1:31.21 [7] 2:00.31 [5] 2:30.38 
1:57.83 

1:58.63 +37m 7.9m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.35) (0:30.31) (0:29.10) (0:30.07) 

Nathan Rothwell 205m 818m 817m 817m 442m 409m 409m 408m 409m 1635m 

7 10
DUAL CAM 

54.61 0:27.98

04.13 07.80 
16.13 0:58.23 0:59.25 0:59.00 0:33.32 [10] 

1:01.30 [10] 1:31.56 [9] 2:00.56 [6] 2:30.56 
1:57.23 

1:58.78 +43m 10.4m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.98) (0:30.25) (0:29.00) (0:30.00) 

Jack Chapple 211m 818m 819m 821m 445m 408m 409m 410m 411m 1638m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-18

Race 4: WOLF SIGNS 2 TO 3 WINS PATHWAY PACE - 2040m

18 February 2026 - 7:04PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:30.94

1st
Quarter

0:59.47
(0:28.53)

2nd
Quarter

1:30.18
(0:30.71)

3rd
Quarter

1:59.16
(0:28.98)

4th
Quarter

2:29.79
(0:30.63)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 9
MAYWYNS ACE 

53.93 0:28.23

04.24 07.77 
15.76 0:58.75 0:59.95 1:01.69 0:32.83 [9] 

1:01.07 [9] 1:31.57 [10] 2:01.00 [7] 2:33.27 
2:00.44 

2:00.90 +19m 46.6m 
Q3 Q1

(0:28.23) (0:30.52) (0:29.43) (0:32.26) 

Zac Chappenden 209m 809m 808m 806m 445m 404m 405m 403m 402m 1614m 

9 1
LAZENA 

52.85 0:28.86

03.98 07.51 
15.05 0:59.43 1:01.37 1:03.99 0:31.86 [6] 

1:00.72 [7] 1:31.30 [8] 2:02.11 [10] 2:35.30 
2:03.42 

2:02.51 +7m 73.9m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.86) (0:30.56) (0:30.80) (0:33.19) 

Ryan Veivers 202m 805m 808m 810m 431m 403m 402m 406m 404m 1615m 

10 2
SHEEZANIDEALTORQUE

53.64 0:28.63

04.00 07.50 
14.56 0:59.37 1:02.17 1:10.21 0:31.30 [3] 

0:59.93 [3] 1:30.67 [4] 2:02.10 [9] 2:40.88 
2:09.57 

2:06.91 +6m 148.7m
Q1 Q1

(0:28.63) (0:30.74) (0:31.43) (0:38.78) 

Shane Graham 206m 806m 805m 805m 436m 403m 402m 403m 402m 1611m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-18

Race 4: WOLF SIGNS 2 TO 3 WINS PATHWAY PACE - 2040m

18 February 2026 - 7:04PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.36

1st
Quarter

0:42.88
(0:31.52)

2nd
Quarter

1:15.26
(0:32.38)

3rd
Quarter

1:44.47
(0:29.21)

4th
Quarter

2:13.66
(0:29.19)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 1
GOOD WORD THAT 

54.43 0:28.89

03.81 07.02 
13.68 1:03.86 1:01.56 0:58.10 0:11.69 [2] 

0:43.19 [2] 1:15.56 [3] 1:44.77 [2] 2:13.66 
2:01.96 

2:00.83 +3m 2:13.66
Lead Q4

(0:31.50) (0:32.36) (0:29.21) (0:28.89) 

Gary Bond 202m 805m 805m 807m 171m 402m 402m 403m 404m 1612m 

2 4
CONNIES SPIRIT 

57.02 0:29.20

03.68 06.74 
13.33 1:03.91 1:01.59 0:59.04 0:11.36 [1] 

0:42.88 [1] 1:15.26 [1] 1:44.47 [1] 2:14.32 
2:02.95 

2:01.43 +3m 8.9m 
Lead Q3

(0:31.52) (0:32.39) (0:29.20) (0:29.84) 

Leonard Cain 203m 805m 805m 806m 172m 403m 402m 403m 404m 1611m 

3 7
MOLLIDOR 

53.24 0:29.28

03.84 07.10 
13.95 1:03.66 1:01.63 0:58.79 0:12.22 [3] 

0:43.53 [4] 1:15.88 [5] 1:45.16 [4] 2:14.68 
2:02.45 

2:01.76 +6m 13.8m 
Lead Q3

(0:31.31) (0:32.35) (0:29.28) (0:29.51) 

Alanah Richardson 202m 805m 805m 805m 176m 402m 403m 403m 403m 1610m 

4 6
SHADYS DELIGHT 

53.14 0:29.13

04.23 07.90 
15.28 1:03.17 1:01.21 0:58.48 0:13.23 [9] 

0:44.32 [9] 1:16.40 [8] 1:45.53 [6] 2:14.88 
2:01.65 

2:01.94 +36m 16.4m 
Q3 Q3

(0:31.09) (0:32.08) (0:29.13) (0:29.35) 

Hannah Anforth 207m 818m 821m 823m 175m 410m 408m 412m 411m 1641m 

5 3
LESVOS LAD 

52.85 0:29.45

03.93 07.23 
14.36 1:03.15 1:01.53 0:59.63 0:12.32 [4] 

0:43.39 [3] 1:15.46 [2] 1:44.90 [3] 2:15.09 
2:02.78 

2:02.13 +27m 19.3m 
Lead Q3

(0:31.07) (0:32.08) (0:29.45) (0:30.18) 

Nathan Rothwell 206m 817m 817m 816m 174m 409m 408m 409m 407m 1633m 

6 8
VANITY BAY 

52.16 0:29.40

04.03 07.44 
14.40 1:03.52 1:01.74 0:59.17 0:12.67 [6] 

0:43.85 [6] 1:16.19 [7] 1:45.59 [8] 2:15.36 
2:02.69 

2:02.37 +6m 22.9m 
Lead Q3

(0:31.18) (0:32.34) (0:29.40) (0:29.77) 

Paige Bevan 203m 805m 805m 805m 176m 402m 402m 402m 403m 1610m 

7 5
SIGNOR JUJON 

51.88 0:29.47

04.13 07.53 
14.93 1:03.19 1:01.56 0:59.35 0:12.92 [7] 

0:44.00 [7] 1:16.10 [6] 1:45.57 [7] 2:15.46 
2:02.54 

2:02.46 +33m 24.2m 
Q3 Q3

(0:31.09) (0:32.10) (0:29.47) (0:29.88) 

Jack Chapple 207m 819m 818m 819m 175m 410m 408m 410m 410m 1638m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-18

Race 5: MEMBERS DRAW WINNER - BARBARA LITSCHNER PACE - 1780m

18 February 2026 - 7:31PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.36

1st
Quarter

0:42.88
(0:31.52)

2nd
Quarter

1:15.26
(0:32.38)

3rd
Quarter

1:44.47
(0:29.21)

4th
Quarter

2:13.66
(0:29.19)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 9
TAPTHEKEG 

52.60 0:29.36

04.14 07.65 
14.72 1:03.51 1:01.68 0:59.55 0:13.00 [8] 

0:44.18 [8] 1:16.50 [9] 1:45.86 [9] 2:16.06 
2:03.06 

2:03.00 +11m 32.2m 
Q3 Q3

(0:31.19) (0:32.32) (0:29.36) (0:30.19) 

Clint Sneddon 204m 808m 806m 806m 177m 404m 404m 402m 403m 1614m 

9 2
BEYONSKI 

51.70 0:29.51

04.02 07.45 
14.66 1:03.12 1:01.56 1:00.73 0:12.62 [5] 

0:43.68 [5] 1:15.75 [4] 1:45.26 [5] 2:16.49 
2:03.85 

2:03.39 +27m 38.0m 
Q3 Q3

(0:31.06) (0:32.06) (0:29.51) (0:31.22) 

Layne Dwyer 205m 818m 818m 816m 173m 410m 408m 410m 406m 1634m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-18

Race 5: MEMBERS DRAW WINNER - BARBARA LITSCHNER PACE - 1780m

18 February 2026 - 7:31PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.57

1st
Quarter

0:40.67
(0:29.09)

2nd
Quarter

1:11.81
(0:31.14)

3rd
Quarter

1:41.47
(0:29.66)

4th
Quarter

2:11.46
(0:29.99)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 6
NITE IRENE 

53.93 0:29.09

04.26 07.81 
15.25 0:59.97 0:59.46 0:58.34 0:13.15 [9] 

0:42.75 [9] 1:13.11 [9] 1:42.21 [6] 2:11.46 
1:58.31 

1:58.85 +41m 2:11.46
Q3 Q3

(0:29.60) (0:30.37) (0:29.09) (0:29.25) 

Leonard Cain 206m 819m 825m 827m 176m 410m 409m 416m 411m 1646m 

2 7
TEQUILA EN ICE 

54.47 0:29.28

03.80 06.99 
13.76 1:00.21 1:00.50 0:59.52 0:11.99 [2] 

0:41.27 [3] 1:12.19 [3] 1:41.77 [2] 2:11.73 
1:59.73 

1:59.09 +7m 3.6m 
Lead Q1

(0:29.28) (0:30.93) (0:29.56) (0:29.95) 

Paige Bevan 202m 805m 805m 806m 176m 402m 402m 403m 404m 1611m 

3 3
LANEYS LAST 

55.58 0:28.59

03.75 06.98 
14.26 0:59.81 1:00.78 1:00.08 0:12.08 [3] 

0:40.67 [1] 1:11.89 [2] 1:41.47 [1] 2:12.00 
1:59.89 

1:59.34 +11m 7.2m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.59) (0:31.22) (0:29.56) (0:30.52) 

Adam Richardson 210m 811m 805m 805m 175m 408m 403m 403m 402m 1616m 

4 8
MULLUM JUDITH 

53.64 0:29.10

03.82 07.12 
14.30 1:00.41 0:59.81 0:59.37 0:12.40 [5] 

0:42.10 [7] 1:12.81 [7] 1:41.91 [4] 2:12.19 
1:59.78 

1:59.51 +38m 9.8m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.70) (0:30.71) (0:29.10) (0:30.27) 

Layne Dwyer 206m 820m 824m 821m 177m 410m 409m 414m 407m 1641m 

5 9
THATS OUR BOY 

52.92 0:28.99

04.05 07.34 
14.35 0:59.85 1:00.48 0:59.82 0:12.65 [7] 

0:41.64 [5] 1:12.50 [5] 1:42.12 [5] 2:12.33 
1:59.67 

1:59.63 +10m 11.6m 
Lead Q1

(0:28.99) (0:30.86) (0:29.62) (0:30.20) 

Gary Bond 203m 805m 805m 806m 179m 403m 402m 403m 403m 1611m 

6 5
LETS TORQUEABOUTIT 

53.28 0:29.09

03.89 07.17 
14.57 0:59.79 1:00.27 1:01.30 0:12.41 [6] 

0:41.51 [4] 1:12.21 [4] 1:41.79 [3] 2:13.52 
2:01.09 

2:00.71 +40m 27.6m 
Q1 Q1

(0:29.09) (0:30.70) (0:29.56) (0:31.73) 

Shane Graham 211m 827m 821m 817m 176m 417m 410m 411m 406m 1644m 

7 2
ALLSHECANBE 

52.42 0:29.71

03.78 07.08 
14.32 1:00.42 1:00.56 1:01.26 0:12.09 [4] 

0:41.79 [6] 1:12.51 [6] 1:42.36 [7] 2:13.76 
2:01.68 

2:00.93 +31m 30.8m 
Lead Q1

(0:29.71) (0:30.71) (0:29.86) (0:31.40) 

Nathan Dawson 206m 820m 820m 818m 173m 410m 409m 410m 408m 1638m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-18

Race 6: GARRARDS HERE ON TRACK 1 WIN PATHWAY PACE - 1780m

18 February 2026 - 8:02PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.57

1st
Quarter

0:40.67
(0:29.09)

2nd
Quarter

1:11.81
(0:31.14)

3rd
Quarter

1:41.47
(0:29.66)

4th
Quarter

2:11.46
(0:29.99)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 4
THE POST GIRL 

51.70 0:29.61

03.95 07.43 
15.05 0:59.99 1:00.07 1:01.15 0:12.83 [8] 

0:42.44 [8] 1:12.82 [8] 1:42.52 [8] 2:13.98 
2:01.14 

2:01.12 +18m 33.7m 
Q1 Q1

(0:29.61) (0:30.38) (0:29.69) (0:31.46) 

Jack Chapple 208m 818m 810m 806m 175m 410m 407m 403m 403m 1623m 

9 1
THREEFIVEONE 

54.18 0:29.49

03.75 06.95 
13.62 1:00.24 1:04.71 1:08.93 0:11.57 [1] 

0:41.07 [2] 1:11.81 [1] 1:45.78 [9] 2:20.75 
2:09.17 

2:07.25 +17m 124.6m
Lead Q1

(0:29.49) (0:30.75) (0:33.96) (0:34.97) 

Nathan Rothwell 200m 809m 815m 816m 171m 405m 404m 411m 406m 1626m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-18

Race 6: GARRARDS HERE ON TRACK 1 WIN PATHWAY PACE - 1780m

18 February 2026 - 8:02PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.95

1st
Quarter

0:41.70
(0:29.75)

2nd
Quarter

1:13.69
(0:31.99)

3rd
Quarter

1:43.51
(0:29.82)

4th
Quarter

2:14.16
(0:30.65)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 5
THREEOEIGHT 

54.00 0:29.73

03.84 07.12 
13.98 1:01.73 1:01.81 1:00.46 0:11.97 [2] 

0:41.70 [1] 1:13.69 [1] 1:43.51 [1] 2:14.16 
2:02.19 

2:01.29 +9m 2:14.16
Lead Q1

(0:29.73) (0:32.00) (0:29.81) (0:30.65) 

Layne Dwyer 208m 808m 805m 806m 174m 406m 402m 403m 404m 1615m 

2 4
TENGGERI 

53.32 0:29.67

03.83 07.09 
13.96 1:02.15 1:01.76 1:00.28 0:11.95 [1] 

0:42.01 [2] 1:14.09 [2] 1:43.77 [2] 2:14.40 
2:02.44 

2:01.51 +3m 3.2m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.06) (0:32.09) (0:29.67) (0:30.62) 

Nathan Rothwell 202m 805m 806m 805m 172m 403m 402m 403m 402m 1611m 

3 2
HAALAND 

51.34 0:29.71

03.94 07.32 
14.57 1:02.04 1:01.81 1:00.39 0:12.48 [4] 

0:42.42 [4] 1:14.51 [4] 1:44.22 [4] 2:14.90 
2:02.43 

2:01.95 +4m 9.8m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.94) (0:32.10) (0:29.71) (0:30.68) 

Darren McCall 202m 805m 806m 807m 172m 403m 402m 404m 403m 1612m 

4 3
BETTY WINKLE 

51.08 0:29.70

04.06 07.52 
14.81 1:01.56 1:01.56 1:02.56 0:12.69 [5] 

0:42.39 [3] 1:14.25 [3] 1:43.96 [3] 2:16.85 
2:04.15 

2:03.72 +25m 36.0m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.71) (0:31.86) (0:29.70) (0:32.88) 

Clint Sneddon 206m 817m 817m 814m 173m 409m 408m 409m 406m 1632m 

5 8
SHEMOZZLE 

50.80 0:29.98

03.97 07.45 
14.67 1:01.95 1:02.02 1:02.18 0:12.82 [6] 

0:42.80 [5] 1:14.76 [6] 1:44.81 [6] 2:16.94 
2:04.13 

2:03.80 +9m 37.2m 
Q3 Q1

(0:29.98) (0:31.97) (0:30.05) (0:32.13) 

Rod Wingrave 203m 808m 806m 805m 176m 404m 404m 402m 403m 1613m 

6 6
IM A RED HOT FOX 

52.63 0:30.25

03.89 07.25 
14.53 1:05.83 1:05.63 1:00.73 0:12.44 [3] 

0:42.89 [6] 1:18.26 [7] 1:48.52 [7] 2:19.01 
2:06.56 

2:05.68 +25m 65.0m 
Q1 Q3

(0:30.45) (0:35.38) (0:30.25) (0:30.48) 

Matt Crone 211m 823m 813m 806m 176m 412m 411m 403m 403m 1628m 

7 1
NINETYSEVENCHEVY 

52.31 0:29.12

04.11 08.70 
17.09 0:59.72 1:00.56 1:05.24 0:14.85 [7] 

0:43.97 [7] 1:14.56 [5] 1:44.53 [5] 2:19.81 
2:04.96 

2:06.40 +17m 75.7m 
Q1 Q1

(0:29.12) (0:30.60) (0:29.97) (0:35.27) 

Jordan Topping 202m 811m 816m 814m 171m 405m 407m 409m 405m 1626m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-18

Race 7: LADBROKES POPULAR SRM MAIDEN PATHWAY PACE - 1780m

18 February 2026 - 8:32PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



Scratched: TAKING STOCK (7)

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-02-18

Race 7: LADBROKES POPULAR SRM MAIDEN PATHWAY PACE - 1780m

18 February 2026 - 8:32PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available
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	18 February 2026 - 5:33PM
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	Race 5: MEMBERS DRAW WINNER - BARBARA LITSCHNER PACE - 1780m
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